GCE CENTRAL GAS SYSTEMS
1 | Central Gas Systems  ⁄ Druva TEC
CTMHxSJ – TEC Compressed Gas Bundle Regulator
CTMH0SJR | CTMHESJR – DRUVA®TEC COMPRESSED GAS CYLINDER
BUNDLE REGULATOR
BUNDLE REGULATOR | TEC LINE (BRASS) | 100 m3 SERIES | HIGH PRESSURE VERSION | SINGLE STAGE
HO VERSION – HIGH PRESSURE REGULATOR WITH FKM-SEAL
HE VERSION – HIGH PRESSURE REGULATOR WITH EPDM-SEAL

N Safety device
Oxy/Air
GX 300 bar EX 50 bar NF00EW AFNOR Type E
Wrench
E2MR G 3/8 inch male EN 560
right hand
NF00FW AFNOR Type F
Wrench
E2ML G 3/8 inch male EN 560
left hand
BS003W BSI341-3 Wrench
BS004W BSI341-4 Wrench
DI001W DIN477 No 1 Wrench
DI006W DIN477 No 6 Wrench
DI009W DIN477 No 9 Wrench
DI010W DIN477 No 10 Wrench
DI013W DIN477 No 13 Wrench
DI054W DIN477 No 54
Wrench
DI056W DIN477 No 56
Wrench
DI057W DIN477 No 57
Wrench
DI059W DIN477 No 59
Wrench
NELU1W NEN LU1 Wrench
NERI2W NEN RI2 Wrench
NERU3W NEN RU3 Wrench